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                                U.S. Corporate Contributions January – December 2025 (Attachment 1) 

 
State Chamber Party Committee Name Amount 

AL STATE HOUSE D Rep. Artis McCampbell $350.00 

AL STATE HOUSE R Alabama House Majority $1,000.00 

AL STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Elect Anthony 
Daniels 

$1,000.00 

AL STATE HOUSE R 
Frances Holk Jones for State 
Representative 

$500.00 

AL STATE HOUSE D Friends of Laura Hall $500.00 

AL STATE HOUSE R The Paul Lee Campaign $1,000.00 

AL STATE SENATE R 
April Weaver Campaign-Senate 
District 64 

$1,000.00 

AL STATE SENATE D 
Committee to Elect Linda 
Coleman-Madison 

$1,000.00 

AL STATE SENATE R Garlan Gudger for State Senate $1,000.00 

AL STATE SENATE D Rodger Smitherman Campaign $1,000.00 

AL STATE SENATE R Tim Melson for State Senate $1,000.00 

Total AL $9,350.00 

CA 
STATE 

CONTROLLER 
D 

Limon for State Controller 
2030 

$4,000.00 

CA STATE HOUSE D 
Blanca Pacheco for Assembly 
2026 

$1,500.00 

CA STATE HOUSE D 
Blanca Rubio for Assembly 
2026 

$1,500.00 

CA STATE HOUSE D 
Catherine Stefani for Assembly 
2026 

$1,500.00 

CA STATE HOUSE D Chris Ward for Assembly 2026 $5,250.00 

CA STATE HOUSE D 
Golden State of Mind: An 
Avelino Valencia Ballot 
Measure Committee 

$8,000.00 

CA STATE HOUSE R Josh Hoover for Assembly 2026 $5,900.00 

CA STATE HOUSE D Lori Wilson for Assembly 2026 $1,500.00 

CA STATE HOUSE D Maggy Krell for Assembly 2026 $1,500.00 

CA STATE HOUSE D 
Patrick Ahrens for Assembly 
2026 

$1,500.00 

CA STATE HOUSE R Sanchez for Assembly 2026 $1,500.00 

CA STATE HOUSE D Women in Power PAC $12,500.00 

CA STATE SENATE D 
Angelique Ashby for Senate 
2026 

$5,900.00 

CA STATE SENATE D 
Christopher Cabaldon for 
Senate 2028 

$1,500.00 

CA STATE SENATE D 
Dr. Akilah Weber Pierson for 
State Senate 2028 

$4,000.00 

CA STATE SENATE D Josh Becker for Senate 2028 $1,500.00 
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CA STATE SENATE D Richardson for Senate 2028 $1,500.00 

Total CA $60,550.00 

CO N/A N/A 
One Main Street Colorado 
Independent Expenditure 
Committee 

$10,000.00 

CO STATE HOUSE D 6512 Leadership Fund $500.00 

CO STATE HOUSE D 
Andrew for Colorado 
Leadership Fund 

$500.00 

CO STATE HOUSE D Colorado Way Forward $1,000.00 

CO STATE HOUSE D 
Gilchrist for Colorado 
Leadership PAC 

$250.00 

CO STATE HOUSE D 
Meghan Lukens for CO 
Leadership PAC 

$250.00 

CO STATE HOUSE D Monica PAC $500.00 

CO STATE HOUSE D Rebekah Stewart For Colorado $500.00 

CO STATE HOUSE D Rydin with Gretchen $250.00 

CO STATE HOUSE D 
Sheila For Colorado Leadership 
Fund 

$350.00 

CO STATE SENATE D All Together Colorado $1,500.00 

CO STATE SENATE D Ball for All $250.00 

CO STATE SENATE R 
Coloradans for Western Values 
Leadership PAC 

$500.00 

CO STATE SENATE D 
Cutter for Colorado Leadership 
Fund 

$250.00 

CO STATE SENATE D Judy Amabile Leadership Fund $250.00 

CO STATE SENATE D Lindstedt Leadership Fund $250.00 

CO STATE SENATE R Putting CO First $500.00 

CO STATE SENATE D Rodriguez Leadership Fund $500.00 

CO STATE SENATE R Senate Majority Fund $1,500.00 

Total CO $19,600.00 

DE GOVERNOR D Delaware to the Future $5,000.00 

DE STATE HOUSE D Delaware House Democrats $1,100.00 

DE STATE SENATE D 
Delaware Senate Majority 
Caucus Campaign Committee 

$1,100.00 

Total DE $7,200.00 

FL STATE HOUSE D Allison Tant Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE D Gallop Franklin Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Adam Anderson Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Adam Botana Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Brad Yeager Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Brian Hodgers Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Chase Tramont Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Dana Trabulsy Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Danny Alvarez Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Danny Nix Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R David Borrero Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Dean Black Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Doug Bankson Campaign $1,000.00 
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FL STATE HOUSE R Ericka Booth Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Fiona McFarland Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Hilary Holley Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Hillary Cassel Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R J.J. Grow Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Jeff Holcomb Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R 
Jenna Persons-Mulicka 
Campaign 

$1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R 
Jennifer Kincart Jonsson 
Campaign 

$1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Jessica Baker Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R John Snyder Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Jon Albert Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Juan Carlos Porras Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R 
Karen Gonzalez Pittman 
Campaign 

$1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Kaylee Tuck Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Kim Berfield Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Kim Kendall Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Lauren Melo Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Linda Chaney Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Michael Owen Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Mike Giallombardo Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Mike Redondo Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Omar Blanco Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Patt Maney Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R 
Peggy Gossett-Seidman 
Campaign 

$1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Phillip Griffitts Jr. Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Rachel Plakon Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Richard Gentry Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Sam Greco Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Shane Abbott Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Susan Plasencia Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R 
Taylor Michael Yarkosky 
Campaign 

$1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Tiffany Esposito Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Traci Koster Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Vanessa Oliver Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Vicki Lopez Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE HOUSE R Yvette Benarroch Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE SENATE R 
Alexis Maria Calatayud 
Campaign 

$1,000.00 

FL STATE SENATE R Ana Maria Rodriguez Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE SENATE R Clay Yarborough Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE SENATE R Colleen Burton Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE SENATE R Jason Brodeur Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE SENATE R Jay Trumbull Campaign $1,000.00 
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FL STATE SENATE R Jennifer Bradley Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE SENATE R Nick DiCeglie Campaign $1,000.00 

FL STATE SENATE R Ralph Massullo Campaign $1,000.00 

Total FL $58,000.00 

GA N/A N/A Georgia's Future, Inc. $4,000.00 

GA STATE HOUSE R 
Committee to Elect Butch 
Parrish 

$1,000.00 

GA STATE HOUSE R 
Committee to Elect Lee 
Hawkins 

$1,000.00 

GA STATE HOUSE R 
Committee to Elect Mark 
Newton 

$500.00 

GA STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Re-Elect Carolyn 
Hugley 

$500.00 

GA STATE HOUSE R Eddie Lumsden for State House $1,000.00 

GA STATE HOUSE R Friends of Jan Jones $750.00 

GA STATE HOUSE R Friends of Jon Burns $3,000.00 

GA STATE HOUSE R Hatchett for House $750.00 

GA STATE HOUSE R Mandi Ballinger Campaign $650.00 

GA STATE HOUSE R Sharon Cooper for State House $1,000.00 

GA STATE HOUSE R 
The Committee to Elect 
Houston Gaines 

$750.00 

GA STATE SENATE D 
Committee to Elect Harold 
Jones II 

$500.00 

GA STATE SENATE D Friends of Elena Parent $500.00 

GA STATE SENATE R John F. Kennedy for Senate $1,000.00 

GA STATE SENATE R Kay Kirkpatrick  for Senate $1,000.00 

GA STATE SENATE R Larry Walker for State Senate $1,000.00 

GA STATE SENATE R Matt Brass for State Senate $1,000.00 

GA STATE SENATE R Watson For Senate, Inc. $1,000.00 

Total GA $20,900.00 

HI STATE HOUSE D Friends of Chris Todd $400.00 

HI STATE HOUSE D Friends of Gregg Takayama $250.00 

HI STATE HOUSE D Friends of Nadine $250.00 

HI STATE HOUSE D Friends of Scot Matayoshi $250.00 

HI STATE SENATE D Friends of Donovan Dela Cruz $250.00 

HI STATE SENATE D 
Friends of Joy San 
Buenaventura 

$250.00 

Total HI $1,650.00 

ID GOVERNOR R Idaho Victory Fund $8,000.00 

ID LT. GOVERNOR R Idaho Leadership Fund PAC $2,000.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Campaign for Mark Sauter $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Cannon for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Committee to Elect Mike Moyle $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Dan Garner for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Dori for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Jack Nelsen for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Lori McCann for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Marco for Idaho $250.00 
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ID STATE HOUSE D Mathias for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Pickett for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Raymond 4 Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE D Rubel for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE HOUSE R Wheeler for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE SENATE R Bernt for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE SENATE R Campaign to Elect Carl Bjerke $250.00 

ID STATE SENATE D Carrie for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE SENATE R Guthrie for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE SENATE R Mark Harris for Senate $250.00 

ID STATE SENATE R VanOrden for Idaho $250.00 

ID STATE SENATE D Wintrow for Idaho Senate $250.00 

Total ID $15,000.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D 
Citizens for Elizabeth 
Hernandez 

$500.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Citizens for Marcus C Evans Jr. $500.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Elect Jay C 
Hoffman 

$500.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Community for Dee $250.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D 
Daniel Didech Campaign 
Committee 

$250.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends for Eva-Dina Delgado $250.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D 
Friends For State Rep Anthony 
Deluca 

$250.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends of Ann Williams $1,000.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends of Bob Morgan $1,000.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends of Edgar Gonzalez Jr $500.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends of Gregg Johnson $250.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends of Kam Buckner $500.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends of Marti Deuter $250.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends of Nicholas Smith $500.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends of Rita Mayfield $250.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends of Robyn Gabel $500.00 

IL STATE HOUSE R Friends of Ryan Spain $250.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Friends to Elect Harry Benton $250.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D Mary Beth Canty for Illinois $500.00 

IL STATE HOUSE R McCombie for Illinois $1,000.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D People for Laura Faver-Dias $250.00 

IL STATE HOUSE D 
The People for Emanuel "Chris" 
Welch 

$8,100.00 

IL STATE SENATE D Citizens for Linda Holmes $1,000.00 

IL STATE SENATE D Friends of Adriane Johnson $1,000.00 

IL STATE SENATE R Friends of John Curran $1,000.00 

IL STATE SENATE D Joyce for Senate $1,000.00 

IL STATE SENATE D Julie Morrison For State Senate $1,500.00 

Total IL $23,100.00 

IN STATE HOUSE R Barrett Election Committee $750.00 

IN STATE HOUSE R Friends of Lori Goss-Reaves $500.00 
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IN STATE HOUSE R Friends to Elect Vaneta Baker $500.00 

IN STATE HOUSE R 
Todd Huston for State 
Representative 

$1,250.00 

IN STATE SENATE R Charbonneau for Senate $750.00 

IN STATE SENATE R Jean Leising for State Senate $500.00 

IN STATE SENATE R Rodric D. Bray for State Senate $1,250.00 

Total IN $5,500.00 

KS STATE HOUSE R Adam Turk for Kansas House $500.00 

KS STATE HOUSE R Bill Sutton for Kansas House $500.00 

KS STATE HOUSE R 
Blake Carpenter for State 
Representative 

$500.00 

KS STATE HOUSE R Chris Croft for Kansas $500.00 

KS STATE HOUSE R 
Hawkins for Kansas Insurance 
Commissioner 

$500.00 

KS STATE HOUSE R 
Republican House Campaign 
Committee 

$1,000.00 

KS STATE HOUSE R Ron Bryce for Kansas House $200.00 

KS STATE HOUSE D Susan Ruiz for Kansas $200.00 

KS STATE SENATE R Bill Clifford for Kansas Senate $250.00 

KS STATE SENATE R Chase Blasi for Kansas Senate $500.00 

KS STATE SENATE D 
Cindy Holscher for Kansas 
Senate 

$250.00 

KS STATE SENATE R Gossage for Kansas Senate $500.00 

KS STATE SENATE R Masterson for State Senate $1,000.00 

Total KS $6,400.00 

LA STATE HOUSE D Adrian Fisher Campaign Fund $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R Butler for Louisiana $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R 
Campaign to Elect Chance 
Henry 

$250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R Chris Turner Campaign $500.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R Committee to Elect Annie Spell $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE D Ed Larvadain Campaign Fund $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE D Edmond Jordan Campaign $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE D Elect Dustin Miller Campaign $1,000.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R Friends of Barbara $500.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R Friends of Kim Carver $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R Friends of Troy Hebert $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R Jacob Braud Campaign $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE D Jason Hughes Campaign Fund $500.00 

LA STATE HOUSE D Matthew Willard Campaign $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE D Shaun Mena Campaign $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R Stagni Campaign Fund $500.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R Stephanie Berault Campaign $500.00 

LA STATE HOUSE D Tehmi Chassion Campaign $250.00 

LA STATE HOUSE R Wayne McMahen Campaign $250.00 

LA STATE SENATE R Bob Hensgens Campaign $500.00 

LA STATE SENATE R Brach Myers Campaign $500.00 

LA STATE SENATE R Committee to Elect Bob Owen $500.00 
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LA STATE SENATE R Friends of Cameron Henry $1,000.00 

LA STATE SENATE R Gregory Miller Campaign Fund $500.00 

LA STATE SENATE D Jay Luneau for Senate $1,000.00 

LA STATE SENATE R Kirk Talbot Campaign $500.00 

LA STATE SENATE D 
Larry Selders Campaign 
Committee 

$250.00 

LA STATE SENATE R 
Patrick McMath Campaign 
Fund 

$1,000.00 

LA STATE SENATE R Thomas Pressly Campaign $500.00 

Total LA $13,000.00 

MD STATE HOUSE D Citizens for Adrienne Jones $250.00 

MD STATE HOUSE D Friends of Jheanelle Wilkins $250.00 

MD STATE HOUSE D 
Friends of Joseline Pena-
Melnyk 

$250.00 

MD STATE SENATE D Citizens for Bill Ferguson $250.00 

MD STATE SENATE D Friends of Pam Beidle $250.00 

Total MD $1,250.00 

ME STATE HOUSE R Answering the Call PAC $250.00 

ME STATE HOUSE R Faulkinghammer PAC $750.00 

ME STATE HOUSE D Fecteau for Leadership PAC $500.00 

ME STATE HOUSE R Grow Maine $250.00 

ME STATE HOUSE D 
House Democratic Campaign 
Committee 

$500.00 

ME STATE HOUSE R House Republican Fund $1,275.00 

ME STATE HOUSE D PAC to the Future $500.00 

ME STATE HOUSE R 
Taking Care of Maine Business 
PAC 

$250.00 

ME STATE HOUSE R Win Back Maine PAC $250.00 

ME STATE SENATE R 
Maine Senate Republican 
Majority PAC 

$3,000.00 

ME STATE SENATE R Maine Senate Republicans $275.00 

ME STATE SENATE D Mattie for Maine $750.00 

ME STATE SENATE D 
Senate Democratic Campaign 
Committee 

$250.00 

Total ME $8,800.00 

MS LT. GOVERNOR R Friends of Delbert Hosemann $1,000.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R 
Committee to Elect Becky 
Currie 

$500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R 
Committee to Elect Missy 
McGee 

$500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Friends of Beth Waldo $500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Friends of Clay Deweese $500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R 
Friends of Dana Underwood 
McLean 

$500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Friends of Donnie Scoggin $500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Friends of Jason White $1,000.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Friends of Kevin Felsher $500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Friends of Kevin Ford $500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Friends of Kevin Horan $500.00 
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MS STATE HOUSE R Friends of Lee Yancey $500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Friends of Manly Barton $500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Friends of Noah Sanford $500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE D Friends of Otis Anthony $500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R 
Henry “Hank” B. Zuber 
Campaign Fund 

$500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R 
Jerry R. Turner Campaign 
Fund 

$500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Joey Hood for Mississippi $500.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R 
Mississippi House Leadership 
Fund 

$1,000.00 

MS STATE HOUSE R Sam Creekmore Campaign $500.00 

MS STATE SENATE R 
Committee to Elect Briggs 
Hopson 

$500.00 

MS STATE SENATE D Committee to Elect Hob Bryan $500.00 

MS STATE SENATE R 
Committee to Elect Walter 
Michel 

$500.00 

MS STATE SENATE D Friends of Angela Turner Ford $500.00 

MS STATE SENATE D Friends of David Blount $500.00 

MS STATE SENATE R Friends of Dean Kirby $500.00 

MS STATE SENATE R Friends of Dennis Debar $500.00 

MS STATE SENATE R Friends of Joey Fillingane $500.00 

MS STATE SENATE R Friends of Josh Harkins $500.00 

MS STATE SENATE R Friends of Nicole Boyd $500.00 

MS STATE SENATE R 
Kevin Blackwell Campaign 
Account 

$500.00 

MS STATE SENATE R 
The Committee to Elect Brice 
Wiggins 

$500.00 

Total MS $17,500.00 

NC N/A N/A Majority Rising NC $10,000.00 

NC N/A N/A Moving NC Forward $10,000.00 

Total NC $20,000.00 

NE STATE SENATE R Bob Hallstrom for Legislature $250.00 

NE STATE SENATE D Friends for John Fredrickson $250.00 

NE STATE SENATE R Mike Jacobson for Legislature $1,000.00 

NE STATE SENATE R Sorrentino for Nebraska $750.00 

NE STATE SENATE R Teresa Ibach for Legislature $500.00 

Total NE $2,750.00 

NH GOVERNOR R Kelly for New Hampshire $1,500.00 

NH STATE HOUSE R 
Committee to Elect House 
Republicans 

$500.00 

NH STATE HOUSE D Long for NH Senate $250.00 

NH STATE HOUSE D 
NH House Democratic Victory 
Campaign Committee 

$500.00 

NH STATE SENATE R 
David Rochefort for New 
Hampshire 

$500.00 

NH STATE SENATE D Friends of Cindy Rosenwald $250.00 

NH STATE SENATE R Friends of Dan Innis $500.00 

NH STATE SENATE D Friends of Donovan Fenton $250.00 
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NH STATE SENATE R Friends of Regina Birdsell $500.00 

NH STATE SENATE R Friends of Sharon Carson $1,000.00 

NH STATE SENATE D 
Friends of Sue Prentiss for NH 
Senate 

$250.00 

NH STATE SENATE D Friends of Tara Reardon $500.00 

NH STATE SENATE D NH Senate Democratic Caucus $750.00 

NH STATE SENATE R NH Senate Republicans PAC $1,000.00 

NH STATE SENATE D 
Perkins Kwoka for New 
Hampshire 

$500.00 

Total NH $8,750.00 

NJ STATE ASSEMBLY R Assembly Republican Victory $7,500.00 

NJ STATE ASSEMBLY D Danielsen for Assembly $1,000.00 

NJ STATE ASSEMBLY D 
Democratic Assembly 
Campaign Committee (DACC) 

$10,000.00 

NJ STATE ASSEMBLY R Dimaio for Assembly $2,000.00 

NJ STATE ASSEMBLY D Election Fund of Carol Murphy $1,000.00 

NJ STATE ASSEMBLY D 
Election Fund of Craig J. 
Coughlin for Assembly 

$2,500.00 

NJ STATE ASSEMBLY D 
Election Fund of Louis D. 
Greenwald for Assembly 

$1,500.00 

NJ STATE ASSEMBLY D Freiman for Assembly $2,000.00 

NJ STATE ASSEMBLY R Mike Torrissi Jr. for Assembly $1,000.00 

NJ STATE SENATE D Andrew Zwicker for Senate $4,000.00 

NJ STATE SENATE R Bucco For Senate $2,000.00 

NJ STATE SENATE D 
Committee to Elect Maria 
Teresa Ruiz 

$1,500.00 

NJ STATE SENATE D Cryan for Senate $4,500.00 

NJ STATE SENATE D Election Fund of Joseph Vitale $1,000.00 

NJ STATE SENATE R 
Election Fund of Senator 
Robert W. Singer 

$2,000.00 

NJ STATE SENATE D 
Election of Troy Singleton for 
NJ Senate 

$1,000.00 

NJ STATE SENATE R Friends of Michael Testa Jr $2,500.00 

NJ STATE SENATE D John McKeon for Senate $1,000.00 

NJ STATE SENATE D Lagana for Senate $2,500.00 

NJ STATE SENATE R Latham Tiver for Senate $1,000.00 

NJ STATE SENATE R Polistina for Senate $2,300.00 

NJ STATE SENATE D Raj Mukherji for Senate $2,500.00 

NJ STATE SENATE D Scutari for Senate $3,000.00 

NJ STATE SENATE D Senate Democratic Majority $10,000.00 

NJ STATE SENATE R Senate Republican Majority $7,500.00 

Total NJ $76,800.00 

NM STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Elect Christine 
Chandler 

$500.00 

NM STATE HOUSE R 
Committee to Elect Gail 
Armstrong 

$1,400.00 

NM STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Elect Patricia 
Lundstrom 

$500.00 
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NM STATE HOUSE R 
Committee to Re-Elect Alan 
Martinez 

$500.00 

NM STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Re-Elect Dayan 
Hochman-Vigil 

$500.00 

NM STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Re-Elect Javier 
Martinez 

$1,400.00 

NM STATE HOUSE R 
Committee to Re-Elect Jenifer 
Jones 

$500.00 

NM STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Re-Elect 
Meredith Dixon 

$500.00 

NM STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Re-Elect Pamelya 
Herndon 

$500.00 

NM STATE SENATE R Committee to Elect Bill Sharer $1,000.00 

NM STATE SENATE D 
Committee to Elect Martin 
Hickey 

$500.00 

NM STATE SENATE R 
Committee to Re-Elect Pat 
Woods 

$500.00 

NM STATE SENATE D Maestas for New Mexico $500.00 

Total NM $8,800.00 

NV GOVERNOR R Lombardo for Governor $3,300.00 

Total NV $3,300.00 

NY STATE ASSEMBLY R 
Republican Assembly 
Campaign Committee 
Housekeeping Account 

$11,750.00 

NY STATE ASSEMBLY D Speaker Heastie PAC $4,000.00 

NY STATE SENATE D 
Democratic Senate Campaign 
Committee Housekeeping 
Account 

$17,000.00 

NY STATE SENATE R 
NYS Senate Republican 
Campaign Committee 
Housekeeping Account 

$10,000.00 

Total NY $42,750.00 

OR STATE HOUSE D Friends of Paul Evans $1,000.00 

OR STATE HOUSE D Ricki for Oregon $500.00 

OR STATE HOUSE R Werner for Oregon $1,000.00 

OR STATE SENATE R 
Committee to Elect Daniel 
Bonham 

$1,000.00 

OR STATE SENATE R Friends of David Brock Smith $1,000.00 

OR STATE SENATE R Friends of Todd Nash $1,000.00 

Total OR $5,500.00 

PA GOVERNOR D Real Results for Pennsylvania $25,000.00 

Total PA $25,000.00 

SC STATE HOUSE R 
South Carolina Republican 
House Caucus 

$5,000.00 

SC STATE HOUSE R Murrell Smith for House $500.00 

Total SC $5,500.00 

TN GOVERNOR R Marsha for Governor $1,000.00 

TN STATE HOUSE D CAMP PAC $1,000.00 
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TN STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Elect Vincent 
Dixie 

$1,000.00 

TN STATE HOUSE D Friends of John Ray Clemmons $1,000.00 

TN STATE HOUSE D Johnny Shaw Campaign $1,000.00 

TN STATE HOUSE R Brock Martin for TN $1,000.00 

TN STATE HOUSE R 
Cameron Sexton For State 
Representative 

$2,500.00 

TN STATE HOUSE R Elect Michele Carringer $1,000.00 

TN STATE HOUSE R Friends of Timothy Hill $1,000.00 

TN STATE HOUSE R 
Iris Rudder for State 
Representative 

$1,000.00 

TN STATE HOUSE R Lamberth PAC $2,500.00 

TN STATE HOUSE R Rusty Grills for Tennessee $1,000.00 

TN STATE HOUSE R 
Ryan Williams for State 
Representative 

$1,000.00 

TN STATE HOUSE R 
Sabi Doc Kumar for State 
Representative 

$1,000.00 

TN STATE SENATE R John Stevens for State Senate $1,000.00 

TN STATE SENATE R Massey for Senate $1,000.00 

TN STATE SENATE R Paul Bailey for State Senate $1,000.00 

TN STATE SENATE R Shane Reeves for State Senate $2,000.00 

Total TN $22,000.00 

UT STATE HOUSE R 
Candice Pierucci for Utah State 
House 

$250.00 

UT STATE HOUSE R 
Committee to Elect Jordan 
Teuscher 

$250.00 

UT STATE HOUSE R Elect Anthony Loubet $250.00 

UT STATE HOUSE R Elect Bridger Bolinder $500.00 

UT STATE HOUSE R Elect Casey Snider $500.00 

UT STATE HOUSE R Elect David Shallenberger $250.00 

UT STATE HOUSE R Elect Jon Hawkins $250.00 

UT STATE HOUSE R Elect Tyler Clancy $250.00 

UT STATE HOUSE R Elect Walt Brooks $250.00 

UT STATE SENATE R Calvin Musselman for Senate $250.00 

UT STATE SENATE R 
Committee to Elect Stuart 
Adams 

$500.00 

UT STATE SENATE R Elect Chris Wilson $500.00 

UT STATE SENATE R Elect Kirk Cullimore $500.00 

UT STATE SENATE R Scott Sandall Campaign Fund $500.00 

Total UT $5,000.00 

VA LT. GOVERNOR D Ghazala for Virginia $1,000.00 

VA N/A N/A 
Virginia Legislative Black 
Caucus 

$2,000.00 

VA STATE HOUSE D Commonwealth Victory Fund $3,500.00 

VA STATE HOUSE D Friends of Charniele Herring $1,000.00 

VA STATE HOUSE D Friends of Don Scott $2,000.00 

VA STATE HOUSE R Friends of Keith Hodges $500.00 

VA STATE HOUSE D Friends of Patrick Hope $1,000.00 



 

Public 

VA STATE HOUSE D J. Ward for Delegate $500.00 

VA STATE HOUSE R Kilgore for Delegate $1,000.00 

VA STATE HOUSE D 
McQuinn for the 81st District 
House of Delegates 

$500.00 

VA STATE HOUSE R Orrock for House $500.00 

VA STATE HOUSE R Runion for Delegate $500.00 

VA STATE HOUSE D Sickles for Delegate $1,000.00 

VA STATE HOUSE R Wilt for Delegate $1,000.00 

VA STATE SENATE D Favola for Senate $1,000.00 

VA STATE SENATE R Friends of Mark Obenshain $1,000.00 

VA STATE SENATE D Locke for State Senate $2,000.00 

VA STATE SENATE D Lucas for Senate Campaign $1,000.00 

VA STATE SENATE D Marsden for Senate $1,000.00 

VA STATE SENATE R McDougle for Virginia $500.00 

VA STATE SENATE D Surovell for State Senate $1,000.00 

Total VA $23,500.00 

WA N/A N/A Jobs PAC $4,800.00 

WA STATE HOUSE D 
Elect Osman for State 
Representative 

$600.00 

WA STATE SENATE R Michelle for Senate $1,200.00 

Total WA $6,600.00 

WI N/A N/A 
Jobs First Coalition Political 
Fund Independent Expenditure 
Committee 

$1,000.00 

WI STATE ASSEMBLY R 
Republican Assembly 
Campaign Committee 
Segregated Account 

$1,150.00 

WI STATE SENATE R 
Committee to Elect a 
Republican Senate Segregated 
Fund 

$1,150.00 

Total WI $3,300.00 

Other Organizations 

CA N/A N/A 
PhRMA Independent 
Expenditure Committee* 

$65,200.00 

CA N/A N/A 
PhRMA Political Action 
Committee* 

$9,800.00 

                 *from PhRMA dues  

Total Other Organizations $75,000.00 

National Organizations 

Assoc. of Elected Officials D 
Democratic Attorneys General 
Association 

$25,000.00 

Assoc. of Elected Officials D 
Democratic Governors 
Association 

$170,000.00 

Assoc. of Elected Officials D 
Democratic Legislative 
Campaign Committee 

$45,000.00 

Assoc. of Elected Officials R GOPAC $55,000.00 

Assoc. of Elected Officials R 
Republican Attorneys General 
Association 

$25,000.00 



 

Public 

Assoc. of Elected Officials R 
Republican Governors 
Association 

$157,500.00 

Assoc. of Elected Officials R 
Republican State Leadership 
Committee 

$15,000.00 

Total National Organizations $492,500.00 

Total Corporate Contributions $1,019,850.00 
                      



 

Public 

 

 
                                       U.S. PAC Contributions January – December 2025 (Attachment 2) 

 
State Chamber Party Committee Name Amount 

AL U.S. SENATE R Katie Britt Alabama First LPAC $1,500.00 

Total AL $1,500.00 

AR U.S. SENATE R 
Boozman Arkansas for Leadership 
Political Action Committee 
(ARKPAC) 

$2,500.00 

AR U.S. SENATE R Cotton For Senate, Inc. $2,000.00 

AR STATE HOUSE R 
Bruce Cozart for State 
Representative 

$250.00 

AR STATE HOUSE R Committee to Elect Jack Ladyman $250.00 

AR STATE HOUSE R Committee to Re-Elect Dwight Tosh $250.00 

AR STATE HOUSE R Committee to Re-Elect Lane Jean $250.00 

AR STATE HOUSE R David Ray for State Representative $250.00 

AR STATE HOUSE D Denise Ennett for Arkansas $250.00 

AR STATE HOUSE R 
Karilyn Brown for State 
Representative 

$250.00 

AR STATE HOUSE R Les Warren for Arkansas $250.00 

AR STATE HOUSE R Mark McElroy Campaign $250.00 

AR STATE HOUSE R Robin Lundstrum for State House $250.00 

AR STATE HOUSE R Unger for Arkansas $250.00 

AR STATE SENATE R Clint Penzo Senate Campaign $250.00 

AR STATE SENATE R 
Committee to Re-Elect Missy 
Thomas Irvin 

$250.00 

AR STATE SENATE R 
Ron Caldwell for Arkansas State 
Senate 

$250.00 

Total AR $8,000.00 

AZ U.S. HOUSE R Friends Of David Schweikert $1,000.00 

AZ GOVERNOR D Elect Katie Hobbs $2,500.00 

AZ STATE HOUSE D 
Nancy Gutierrez for State 
Representative 

$400.00 

AZ STATE HOUSE D 
Sarah Liguori for State 
Representative 

$300.00 

AZ STATE HOUSE R Selina Bliss For State Representative $300.00 

AZ STATE SENATE D Contreras for AZ $300.00 

AZ STATE SENATE D Elect Gabaldon for Senate $400.00 

AZ STATE SENATE R Julie Willoughby for State Senator $400.00 

AZ STATE SENATE R Thomas Shope for State Senator $400.00 

Total AZ $6,000.00 

CA U.S. HOUSE D Adam Gray For Congress $2,500.00 

CA U.S. HOUSE R Jay Obernolte For Congress $1,000.00 



 

Public 

CA U.S. HOUSE D Kevin Mullin For Congress $2,500.00 

CA U.S. HOUSE D Lou Correa For Congress $2,500.00 

CA U.S. HOUSE D Pete Aguilar For Congress $2,500.00 

CA U.S. HOUSE D Scott Peters For Congress $2,500.00 

CA U.S. HOUSE R Valadao For Congress $3,500.00 

CA U.S. HOUSE R Vince Fong For Congress $1,000.00 

Total CA $18,000.00 

DE U.S. HOUSE D McBride For Delaware Inc. $1,000.00 

DE U.S. SENATE D 
Blunt Rocheste I Got Your Back 
LPAC 

$5,000.00 

DE U.S. SENATE D Chris Coons For Delaware $5,000.00 

DE U.S. SENATE D Coons Blue Hen Federal LPAC $5,000.00 

Total DE $16,000.00 

FL U.S. HOUSE R Aaron Bean For Congress $1,000.00 

FL U.S. HOUSE R Friends Of Neal Dunn $1,000.00 

FL U.S. HOUSE R Greg Steube For Congress $1,000.00 

FL U.S. HOUSE R Kat Cammack For Congress $1,000.00 

FL U.S. HOUSE R Laurel Lee For Congress, Inc. $1,000.00 

FL U.S. HOUSE R Vern Buchanan For Congress $2,000.00 

FL U.S. SENATE R Moody For Florida $1,500.00 

Total FL $8,500.00 

GA U.S. HOUSE R Brian Jack For Congress $1,000.00 

GA U.S. HOUSE R Buddy Carter For Senate $5,000.00 

GA U.S. HOUSE R Rick W. Allen For Congress $1,000.00 

Total GA $7,000.00 

HI U.S. SENATE D Hirono Pineapple LPAC $5,000.00 

Total HI $5,000.00 

IA U.S. SENATE R Joni Ernst For Iowa $5,000.00 

IA U.S. HOUSE R Miller-Meeks For Congress $1,000.00 

IA STATE SENATE R Bousselot for Iowa $200.00 

IA STATE SENATE R Friends for Klimesh $500.00 

IA STATE SENATE R Sinclair for Iowa $200.00 

IA STATE HOUSE R Ann Meyer for Statehouse $200.00 

IA STATE HOUSE R Carter Nordman for Iowa $500.00 

IA STATE HOUSE R Jones for Iowa $200.00 

IA STATE HOUSE R Kaufmann for State House $500.00 

IA STATE HOUSE D Kenan Judge for Iowans $200.00 

Total IA $8,500.00 

ID U.S. SENATE R Crapo Freedom Fund $5,000.00 

Total ID $5,000.00 

IL U.S. HOUSE R Lahood For Congress $2,500.00 

IL U.S. HOUSE D Robin Kelly For Congress $2,500.00 

IL U.S. HOUSE D Schneider For Congress $2,500.00 



 

Public 

Total IL $7,500.00 

IN U.S. HOUSE R Houchin For Congress $1,000.00 

IN U.S. HOUSE D Mrvan For Congress $2,500.00 

IN U.S. HOUSE R Rudy For Indiana $1,000.00 

IN U.S. SENATE R 
Jim Banks Building A National 
Knowledgeable Security LPAC 

$2,500.00 

IN U.S. SENATE R Todd Yount Oorah! LPAC $2,500.00 

Total IN $9,500.00 

KS U.S. HOUSE R Ron Estes For Congress $2,500.00 

KS U.S. SENATE R Kansans For Marshall $5,000.00 

KS U.S. SENATE R 
Marshall Defend Our Conservative 
Senate PAC (DOC'S LPAC) 

$5,000.00 

KS U.S. SENATE R Moran Free State LPAC $2,500.00 

Total KS $15,000.00 

KY U.S. HOUSE R Comer For Congress $2,500.00 

KY U.S. HOUSE R Guthrie For Congress $5,000.00 

KY U.S. HOUSE R 
Guthrie Bringing Republican 
Excellence to Town LPAC 

$5,000.00 

KY U.S. HOUSE D Morgan McGarvey For Congress $2,500.00 

KY STATE HOUSE R 
House Republican Caucus 
Campaign Committee 

$2,500.00 

KY STATE HOUSE D 
Kentucky House Democratic Caucus 
Campaign Committee 

$500.00 

KY STATE SENATE D 
Senate Democratic Caucus 
Committee 

$500.00 

KY STATE SENATE R 
Senate Republican Caucus 
Campaign Committee 

$2,500.00 

Total KY $21,000.00 

LA U.S. HOUSE R Mike Johnson For Louisiana $10,000.00 

LA U.S. HOUSE R Scalise For Congress $5,000.00 

LA U.S. HOUSE R Scalise The Eye of the Tiger LPAC $5,000.00 

LA U.S. SENATE R Bill Cassidy For US Senate $5,000.00 

Total LA $25,000.00 

MA U.S. HOUSE D Jake Auchincloss For Congress $2,500.00 

MA U.S. HOUSE D Katherine Clark For Congress $2,500.00 

Total MA $5,000.00 

MD U.S. HOUSE R Andy Harris For Congress $1,000.00 

Total MD $1,000.00 

MI STATE HOUSE D Amos O'Neal Leadership PAC $250.00 

MI STATE HOUSE D Carter for Michigan PAC $250.00 

MI STATE HOUSE D Committee to Elect Tyrone Carter $250.00 

MI STATE HOUSE R CTE Joseph Aragona $500.00 

MI STATE HOUSE R Friends of Matt Hall PAC $1,500.00 

MI STATE HOUSE D Friends of Tonya Myers Phillips $250.00 

MI STATE HOUSE R Harris Leadership Fund $1,500.00 



 

Public 

MI STATE HOUSE D Helena Scott for Michigan PAC $250.00 

MI STATE HOUSE R 
House Republican Campaign 
Committee 

$500.00 

MI STATE HOUSE D 
Stephanie A. Young for State 
Representative 

$250.00 

MI STATE HOUSE R Vanderwall Majority Fund $1,000.00 

MI STATE SENATE D Santana for Michigan $500.00 

Total MI $7,000.00 

MN U.S. HOUSE R Emmer For Congress $5,000.00 

Total MN $5,000.00 

MO U.S. HOUSE R Jason Smith For Congress $5,000.00 

MO U.S. HOUSE R 
Jason Smith Mr. Southern 
Missourian In The House LPAC 

$5,000.00 

Total MO $10,000.00 

MT U.S. SENATE R Steve Daines For Montana $5,000.00 

Total MT $5,000.00 

NC U.S. HOUSE R Brad Knott For Congress $1,000.00 

NC U.S. HOUSE D Carolina Victory Fund $1,000.00 

NC U.S. HOUSE D Deborah Ross For Congress $2,500.00 

NC U.S. HOUSE D Don Davis For NC $5,000.00 

NC U.S. HOUSE R First in Freedom PAC $5,000.00 

NC U.S. HOUSE D Foushee For Congress $2,500.00 

NC U.S. HOUSE R 
Friends To Elect Dr. Greg Murphy 
To Congress 

$2,500.00 

NC U.S. HOUSE R Hudson For Congress $5,000.00 

NC U.S. SENATE R 
Building Up Democracy's Dream 
PAC 

$5,000.00 

NC U.S. SENATE R Thom Tillis Committee $5,000.00 

NC STATE HOUSE R Citizens for Destin Hall $1,000.00 

NC STATE HOUSE R Committee for Dr Tim Reeder $500.00 

NC STATE HOUSE R Committee to Elect Brenden Jones $500.00 

NC STATE HOUSE R Committee to Elect Donny Lambeth $500.00 

NC STATE HOUSE R Committee to Elect Grant Campbell $500.00 

NC STATE HOUSE D 
Committee to Elect Robert T. Reives 
II 

$500.00 

NC STATE HOUSE R John Bell Committee $500.00 

NC STATE HOUSE R 
Larry W. Potts for NC House of 
Representatives 

$500.00 

NC STATE HOUSE D Sarah for NC $500.00 

NC STATE SENATE D Citizens for Dan Blue $1,000.00 

NC STATE SENATE R Committee to Elect Amy Galey $500.00 

NC STATE SENATE R Committee to Elect Benton Sawrey $500.00 

NC STATE SENATE R Committee to Elect Michael Lee $500.00 

NC STATE SENATE D Friends for Sydney Batch $500.00 

NC STATE SENATE D Gale Adcock for NC Senate $500.00 

NC STATE SENATE R Jim Burgin for Senate Committee $500.00 



 

Public 

NC STATE SENATE R Phil Berger Committee $1,000.00 

NC STATE SENATE R Ralph Hise for NC Senate $500.00 

Total NC $45,000.00 

NE U.S. HOUSE R Adrian Smith For Congress $4,000.00 

Total NE $4,000.00 

NJ U.S. HOUSE D Herb Conaway For Congress $2,500.00 

NJ U.S. HOUSE D Josh Gottheimer For Congress $5,000.00 

NJ U.S. HOUSE R Kean For Congress Inc $5,000.00 

NJ U.S. HOUSE D Menendez For Congress $3,000.00 

NJ U.S. HOUSE D Nellie Pou For Congress $2,500.00 

Total NJ $18,000.00 

NM U.S. SENATE D Heinrich LOBO LPAC $5,000.00 

Total NM $5,000.00 

NV U.S. SENATE D Rosen Smart Solutions LPAC $5,000.00 

Total NV $5,000.00 

NY U.S. HOUSE R Langworthy For Congress $1,000.00 

NY U.S. HOUSE R Nicole Malliotakis For New York $2,500.00 

NY U.S. SENATE D Schumer IMPACT LPAC $5,000.00 

NY 
STATE 

ASSEMBLY 
D Committee for a Better New York $3,900.00 

NY 
STATE 

ASSEMBLY 
D Friends of Michaelle Solages $2,000.00 

NY STATE SENATE D Friends of Toby Stavisky 2026 $4,000.00 

NY STATE SENATE D 
Gustavo Rivera for State Senate 
2026 

$2,500.00 

Total NY $20,900.00 

OH U.S. HOUSE R Balderson For Congress $3,000.00 

OH U.S. HOUSE R Carey For Congress $2,000.00 

OH U.S. SENATE R Husted For Senate $5,000.00 

Total OH $10,000.00 

OK U.S. HOUSE R Hern For Congress $3,500.00 

OK U.S. SENATE R 
Lankford Leadership and 
Accountability are National Keys 
LPAC 

$5,000.00 

OK U.S. SENATE R Mullin For America $2,500.00 

OK U.S. SENATE R 
Mullin Boots Political Action 
Committee 

$5,000.00 

OK STATE HOUSE R Friends of Josh West 2026 $1,000.00 

OK STATE HOUSE R Friends of Kyle Hilbert $1,000.00 

OK STATE SENATE R Friends of Lonnie Paxton $1,000.00 

Total OK $19,000.00 

PA U.S. HOUSE R Brian Fitzpatrick For All Of Us $7,500.00 

PA U.S. HOUSE D Chrissy Houlahan For Congress $1,000.00 

PA U.S. HOUSE D Dean Mad 4 PA LPAC $2,500.00 

PA U.S. HOUSE R Dr John Joyce For Congress $3,000.00 

PA U.S. HOUSE R Guy Reschenthaler For Congress $2,500.00 

PA U.S. HOUSE R Mike Kelly For Congress $9,000.00 

PA U.S. HOUSE R Rob Bresnahan For PA $2,500.00 



 

Public 

PA U.S. HOUSE R Smucker For Congress $2,500.00 

PA 
COUNTY 

COMMISSIONER 
D Friends of Jamila Winder $500.00 

PA MAYOR D People for Parker $1,000.00 

PA N/A N/A Chamber PAC $2,000.00 

PA STATE HOUSE D Friends of Arvind Venkat $500.00 

PA STATE HOUSE D Friends of Ben Sanchez $500.00 

PA STATE HOUSE R Friends of Kristin Marcell $500.00 

PA STATE HOUSE D Friends of Liz Hanbidge $500.00 

PA STATE HOUSE D Friends of Matt Bradford $2,000.00 

PA STATE HOUSE D Friends of Mike Schlossberg $500.00 

PA STATE HOUSE D Friends of Steve Malagari $500.00 

PA STATE HOUSE D Friends of Tim Brennan $500.00 

PA STATE HOUSE R Kathy Rapp for Representative $500.00 

PA STATE HOUSE D 
Perry Warren for State 
Representative 

$500.00 

PA STATE HOUSE R Supporters of Dave Zimmerman $500.00 

PA STATE HOUSE D Tim Briggs for State Representative $1,000.00 

PA STATE SENATE R Elisabeth Baker for Senate $500.00 

PA STATE SENATE R Friends of Chris Gebhard $500.00 

PA STATE SENATE R Friends of Frank Farry $1,000.00 

PA STATE SENATE R Friends of Joe Pittman $3,000.00 

PA STATE SENATE R Friends of Kim Ward $2,000.00 

PA STATE SENATE R Friends of Tracy Pennycuick $2,000.00 

PA STATE SENATE D Maria Collett for PA $1,000.00 

PA STATE SENATE R People to Elect Michele Brooks $1,000.00 

PA STATE SENATE R 
Senate Republican Campaign 
Committee 

$4,000.00 

Total PA $57,000.00 

SC U.S. SENATE R 
Tim Scott Tomorrow Is Meaningful 
LPAC 

$5,000.00 

Total SC $5,000.00 

SD U.S. SENATE R Thune Heartland Values LPAC $5,000.00 

Total SD $5,000.00 

TN U.S. HOUSE R Diana Harshbarger For Congress $1,000.00 

TN U.S. HOUSE R Kustoff For Congress $1,000.00 

TN U.S. SENATE R 
Blackburn Making A Responsible 
Stand for Households in America 
LPAC 

$2,500.00 

TN U.S. SENATE R 
Making A Responsible Stand for 
Households in America PAC 

$1,000.00 

TN U.S. SENATE R Senate Eagle PAC $2,000.00 

TN U.S. SENATE R Team Hagerty $4,500.00 

Total TN $12,000.00 

TX U.S. HOUSE R August Pfluger For Congress $1,000.00 

TX U.S. HOUSE R Dan Crenshaw For Congress $2,500.00 

TX U.S. HOUSE R Nathaniel Moran For Congress $1,000.00 

TX U.S. HOUSE R Texans For Jodey Arrington $3,500.00 



 

Public 

TX U.S. SENATE R Cornyn Alamo LPAC $5,000.00 

TX U.S. SENATE R 
Texans For Senator John Cornyn 
Inc. 

$2,500.00 

TX STATE HOUSE D Ann Johnson Campaign $2,000.00 

TX STATE HOUSE D Donna Howard Campaign $1,000.00 

TX STATE HOUSE D Gene Wu for State Representative $1,000.00 

TX STATE HOUSE D John Bryant Campaign $1,000.00 

TX STATE HOUSE D John Bucy Campaign $1,000.00 

TX STATE HOUSE D Ramos 4 Texas Campaign $1,000.00 

TX STATE HOUSE D Ron Reynolds Campaign $1,000.00 

TX STATE HOUSE D Toni Rose Campaign $1,000.00 

TX STATE HOUSE R VanDeaver for Texas $2,000.00 

TX STATE SENATE D Cesar Blanco for Texas Senate $2,000.00 

TX STATE SENATE R Lois W. Kolkhorst Campaign $2,000.00 

TX STATE SENATE D Molly for Texas $2,000.00 

TX STATE SENATE D Nathan Johnson Campaign $2,000.00 

TX STATE SENATE D Sarah Eckhardt Campaign $2,000.00 

TX STATE SENATE D Trey Martinez Fischer Campaign $1,000.00 

Total TX $37,500.00 

UT U.S. HOUSE R Blake Moore For Congress $3,000.00 

UT U.S. SENATE R 
Mike Lee Lead Encourage Elect 
LPAC 

$2,500.00 

Total UT $5,500.00 

VA U.S. HOUSE R Ben Cline For Congress, Inc. $2,000.00 

VA U.S. HOUSE R Morgan Griffith For Congress $2,000.00 

VA U.S. SENATE D Friends Of Mark Warner $5,000.00 

VA U.S. SENATE D Tim Kaine Common Ground LPAC $5,000.00 

Total VA $14,000.00 

WA U.S. HOUSE D Dr. Kim Schrier For Congress $2,500.00 

WA U.S. SENATE D Patty Murray M-LPAC $5,000.00 

Total WA $7,500.00 

WV U.S. HOUSE R Carol Miller For Congress $2,000.00 

WV U.S. SENATE R Capito For West Virginia $1,000.00 

WV STATE HOUSE R Barnhart for WV $500.00 

WV STATE HOUSE R Committee to Elect Heckert $750.00 

WV STATE HOUSE D Committee to Elect Hollis Lewis $500.00 

WV STATE HOUSE R Criss for House $1,000.00 

WV STATE HOUSE R JB Akers for WV $500.00 

WV STATE HOUSE R McCormick for WV $500.00 

WV STATE SENATE R Eshenaur for Senate $500.00 

WV STATE SENATE R Friends of Mike Oliverio $500.00 

WV STATE SENATE R Joe Eddy for WV Senate $500.00 

WV STATE SENATE R Takubo for Senate $500.00 

WV STATE SENATE R The Committee to Elect Bill $1,000.00 

Total WV $9,750.00 

WY U.S. SENATE R Barrasso Common Values LPAC $5,000.00 

Total WY $5,000.00 

Other Organizations   



 

Public 

Federal Caucus D Aspire PAC $5,000.00 

Federal Caucus D Blue Dog Political Action Committee $5,000.00 

Federal Caucus D CHC BOLD PAC $5,000.00 

Federal Caucus D Congressional Black Caucus PAC $5,000.00 

Federal Caucus R House Conservatives Fund $5,000.00 

Federal Caucus D Moderate Democrats PAC $5,000.00 

Federal Caucus D 
New Democrat Coalition Action 
Fund 

$5,000.00 

Federal Caucus R 
Republican Governance 
Group/Tuesday Group PAC 

$5,000.00 

National Party Committee D DSCC $15,000.00 

National Party Committee R NRSC $15,000.00 

National Party Committee R NRCC $15,000.00 

Industry Association PAC N/A 
Biotechnology Innovation 
Organization PAC (BIO PAC) 

$5,000.00 

Industry Association PAC N/A 
Pharmaceutical Research & 
Manufacturers of America Better 
Government Committee 

$5,000.00 

Total Other Organizations $95,000.00 

Total Contributions $574,650.00 
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